
JAIN INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, JAMNER 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 

 

Sr.no. Date Day Particular 
1 04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti 

2 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 

3 09/04/2023 Sunday Easter Day 

4 14/04/2023 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti 

5 22/04/2023 Saturday Akshay Tritiya 
Ramzan Eid 

6 01/05/2023 Sunday Maharashtra Day 

7 05/05/2023 Tuesday Budh Paurnima 

8 14/06/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day 

9 15/06/2023 Thursday School Re-open 

10 18/06/2023 Sunday  World Father’s Day / Jhansi Rani Death 
Anniversary 

11 21/06/2023 Wednesday Yoga day 
Music day 

12 26/06/2023 Monday Chhatrapati Shahumaharaj Jayanti 

13 29/06/2023 Thursday Ekadashi/Bakri Eid 

14 03/07/2023 Monday Guru Paurnima 

15 11/07/2023 Tuesday World Population Day 

16 18/07/2023 Tuesday Nelson Mandela International Day 

17 24/07/2023 
to 
31/08/2023 

 Revision PT. I 

18 28/07/2023 Friday World Nature Conservation Day  

19 29/07/2023 Saturday Moharam 
International Tiger Day 

20 01/08/2023 Tuesday Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary  

21 01/08/2023 
to 
08/08/2023 

 P.T. I Exam 

22 06/08/2023 Wednesday International Friendship Day 
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23 09/08/2023 Wednesday Quit India Day 
Nagasaki Day 

24 12/08/2023 Saturday International Youth Day 

25 13/08/2023 Sunday Ahilyabai Holkar Death Anniversary 

26 15/08/2023 Monday Independence Day 
Pateti 

27 16/08/2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

28 20/08/2023 Sunday Sadbhavna Diwas 

29 29/08/2023 Tuesday Dhyanchand National Sports Day 

30 30/08/2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

31 05/09/2023 Monday Teacher’s Day 

32 06/09/2023 Wednesday Shree Krishna Jayanti 

33 07/09/2023 Thursday Gopalkala 

34 10/09/2023 Sunday Grand Parents Day 

35 14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas 

36 16/09/2023 Saturday World Ozone Day 

37 19/09/2023 Tuesday Shree Ganesh Chaturthi 

38 25/09/2023 Monday Social Justice Day 

39 28/09/2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi 

40 02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

41 03/10/2023 Tuesday World Habitat Day 

42 19/10/2023 
 To 
 26/10/2023 

 Revision PT 2 

43 04/10/2023 Tuesday World Animal Welfare Day 

44 06/10/2023 Friday World Wild Life Day 

45 07/10/2023 Saturday  Security Day 

46 10/10/2023 Tuesday National Post Day 

47 11/10/2023 Wednesday International Girl Child Day 

48 27/10/2023 
 To 
 04/11/2023 

 PT 2 Exam 

49 15/10/2023 Sunday Ghatstapana 

50 16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day 

51 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dassera 
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52 28/10/2023 Saturday Kojagiri 

53 31/10/2023 Monday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 

54 10/11/2023  
To 
 20/11/2023 

 Diwali Holiday 

55 10/11/2023 Friday Dhanteras 

56 12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali 

57 14/11/2023 Tuesday Children day 

58 15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

59 17/11/2023 Thursday Lala Lajpatrai Death Anniversary 
World Student Day 

60 19/11/2023 Saturday National Integration Day 

61   School Re Open 

62 26/11/2023 Sunday Law Day 

63 27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 
64 28/11/2023 Monday Mahatma Phule Death Anniversary 

65 30/11/2023 Wednesday National Flag Day 

66 01/12/2023 Thursday World AIDS Day 

67 04/12/2023 Sunday Navy Day 

68 13/12/2023 
to  
19/12/2023 

 PT-3 Revision  

69 20/12/2023  
To  
29/12/2023 

 PT- 3 Exam  

70 23/12/2023 Saturday Kisan Diwas Farmers day 

71 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 

72 26/12/2023 Tuesday Shri Datta Jayanti 

73 10/01/2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day 

74 11/01/2024 Thursday Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri 

75 12/01/2024 Friday National Youth Day 
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 
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76 14/01/2024 Sunday Lohri 

77 15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankranti / Pongal / Army Day 

78 23/01/2024 Tuesday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose B’day 

79 24/01/2024 Wednesday Girl Child Day of India 

80 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 

81 28/01/2024 Sunday Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai 

82 30/01/2024 Tuesday Martyr’s Day 

83 13/02/2024 Tuesday World Radio Day 
Sarojini Naidu B’day 

84 19/02/2024 Monday Chhatrapati  Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

85 22/02/2024 Thursday World Scout Day 

86 27/02/2024 Tuesday Jagatik Marathi Matrubhasa Din 

87 28/02/2024 Wednesday National  Science Day 

88 22/02/2024 
To 
28/02/2024 

 Annual Revision Test 

89 04/03/2024 Monday National Safety Day 

90 08/03/2024 Wednesday Mahashivratri / Women’s Day 

91 01/03/2024  
To 
12/03/2024 

 Annual Exam 

92 21/03/2024 Tuesday World Poetry Day 

93 22/03/2024 Wednesday World Water Day 

94 25/03/2024 Monday Holi 

95 27/03/2024 Monday World Theatre Day 

96 01/04/2024 Monday New Session Start 

 


